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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tariff No. 2
1* Revised Page No. 29
Cancels Original Page 29

SECTION 2 - RULES AND REGULATIONS, (CONT’D.)

2.10  Billing and Payment For Service (Cont’d.)

2.10.3 Payment for Service (Cont’d.)

L

The Company will endeavor to bill usage charges monthly for the preceding billing
period; however, the Company's failure to do so shall not affect the Customer's liability
for such charges irrespective of the length of delay between the date of usage and the
Company's billing for such usage. Company is permitted to backbill for usage within two
(2) years of the date upon which service was provided.

2.10.4 Disputed Charges

A.

In the event that a billing dispute occurs concerning any charges billed to the
Customer by the Company, the Customer must submit a documented claim for the
disputed amount. The Customer will submit all documentation as may reasonably be
required to support the claim, including but not limited to the specific invoices and
amounts disputed, and all reasons therefor. All claims must be submitted to the
Company within thirty (30) days of the invoice date of the bill for the disputed
services. The Company shall review Customer disputes in a reasonably timely
fashion, and the Company shall resolve each dispute based on the terms of this tariff.

Customer shall pay any undisputed charges in full by the due date of the disputed
invoice(s) and in any event, prior to or at the time of submitting a good faith dispute.
Failure to tender payment for undisputed invoices or portions thereof is a sufficient
evidence for the Company to deny a dispute due to the Customer’s failure to
demonstrate that the dispute was made in good faith.

If the dispute is resolved in favor of the Company and the Customer has withheld the
disputed amount, any payments withheld pending resolution of the disputed amount
shall be subject to the late payment penalty as set forth in 2.10.5.

If the dispute is resolved in favor of the Company and the Customer has paid the
disputed amount on or before the payment due date, no interest credit or penalties
will apply.

In the event that the Company pursues a claim in Court or before any regulatory body
arising out of a Customer’s refusal to make payment pursuant to this Tariff, including
refusal to pay for services originating from or terminating to any End User, and the
Company prevails on all or a substantial part of its claim, Customer shall be liable for
the payment of the Company’s reasonable attorneys’ fees expended in collecting
those unpaid amounts.
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Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2

2" Revised Page No. 55
Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 55

SECTION 4 —RATES AND CHARGES
4.1 Access Service Rates and Charges — AT&T States
4.1.1 Former BellSouth States'

(A) Tandem Switching

per minute of use $0.0011450
B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use $0.0001680
©) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000200
(D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0003800
(E) Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0008000

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0000000
€3] Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0021260

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0017750 (R)

(€)) Carrier Common Line
per minute of use $0.0000000

H) Interconnection Charge

per minute of use $0.0000000

! Excluding AL, K, and LA. See Section 4.5.
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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tariftf No. 2
2" Revised Page No. 56

Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 56

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

4.1 Access Service Rates and Charges — AT&T States, (Cont’d.)
4.1.2  Former SBC States'

(A) Tandem Switching
per minute of use

(B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
per minute of use

©) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
per minute of use per mile

D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)
per minute of use

(E) Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

(F) Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use

Terminating, per minute of use

(G)  Carrier Common Line
per minute of use

H) Interconnection Charge
per minute of use

! Excluding AR and MO. See Section 4.5.
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$0.0002880

$0.0000530

$0.0000030

$0.0000470

$0.0009000
$0.0000000

$0.0025630
$0.0022990 (R)

$0.0000000

$0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2

2™ Revised Page No. 57
Cancels 1™ Revised Page No. 57

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)
4.1 Access Service Rates and Charges — AT&T States, (Cont’d.)
4.1.3  Former Ameritech States'

(A) Tandem Switching

per minute of use $0.0011160
(B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use $0.0001030
©) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000140
D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0000170
(E) Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0003710

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0000000

(F) Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0031160

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0018270 (R)
(G)  Carrier Common Line

per minute of use $0.0000000
(H) Interconnection Charge

per minute of use $0.0000000

! Excluding IL and WI. See Section 4.5.
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Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2
2" Revised Page No. 60
Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 60

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

4.1 Access Service Rates and Charges — AT&T States, (Cont’d.)

4.1.6 Nevada

(A) Tandem Switching

per minute of use $0.0010620
(B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use $0.0001200
(©) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000080
D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0000180
) Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0016630

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0000000
) Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0013420

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0015380 (R)

(G) Carrier Common Line
per minute of use $0.0000000

(H) Interconnection Charge
per minute of use $0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tariff No. 2

2" Revised Page No. 61
Cancels 1% Revised Page No. 61

SECTION 4 - RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

4.2 Access Service Rates and Charges — CenturyLink (former Qwest) States'

42.1 Tandem Switching
per minute of use

4.2.2 Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use

4.2.3  Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
per minute of use per mile

4.2.4  Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use

4.2.5 Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

4.2.6  Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

4,27 Carrier Common Line

per minute of use

4.2.8 Interconnection Charge

per minute of use

" Excluding AZ and ID. See Section 4.5.
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$0.0022520

$0.0002400

$0.0000300

$0.0000360

$0.0007470
$0.0003060 (R)

$0.0019740
$0.0008070 (R)

$0.0000000

$0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tariff No. 2
2™ Revised Page No. 62

Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 62

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

4.3 Access Service Rates and Charges — Verizon (Former Bell Atlantic, NYNEX) States'

4.3.1 Tandem Switching
per minute of use

4.3.2 Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
per minute of use

4.3.3 Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
per minute of use per mile

4.3.4 Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)
per minute of use

4.3.5 Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use

Terminating, per minute of use
4.3.6 Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use

Terminating, per minute of use (CT, MA, RI)* (M)
Terminating, per minute of use (DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA,VA)2

4.3.7 Carrier Common Line
per minute of use

4.3.8 Interconnection Charge
per minute of use

"Includes CT, Excludes NY
*Equivalent to Verizon’s "Composite Terminating End Office Charge”

(M) - Certain material previously located on this page is now found on Page 73.1.
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$0.0015740

$0.0000000

$0.0000020

$0.0000000

$0.0016880
$0.0000000

$0.0024060
$0.0019060 (R)
$0.0019310 (R)

$0.0000000

$0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2

2™ Revised Page No. 63
Cancels 1¥ Revised Page No. 63

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

4.4 Access Service Rates and Charges — Fairpoint States
4.4.1 Maine, New Hampshire, and Vermont

(A) Tandem Switching

per minute of use $0.0016000
B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use $0.0000000
©) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000030
D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0000000
(E) Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0015950

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0006950 (R)
(F) Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0022640

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0009860 (R)

(G)  Carrier Common Line
per minute of use $0.0000000

H) Interconnection Charge
per minute of use $0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2

2" Revised Page No. 64
Cancels 1% Revised Page No. 64

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)
4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas
4.5.1 Alabama

(A) Tandem Switching

per minute of use $0.0003558
(B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use, per termination $0.0000349
©) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000121
(D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0000209
(E) Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0003893

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0001918 (R)
(F Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0007380

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0008080 (R)
G) Carrier Common Line

per minute of use $0.0000000

(H) Interconnection Charge
per minute of use $0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tariff No. 2
2" Revised Page No. 65
Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 65

4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas, (Cont’d.)

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

4.5.2 Arkansas

(A)

(B)

©)

D)

(B)

(F)

(©)

()

Tandem Switching
per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
per minute of use, per termination

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)
per minute of use

Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use (T)
Terminating, per minute of use (T)

Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use

Terminating, per minute of use

Carrier Common Line
per minute of use

Interconnection Charge
per minute of use
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$0.0009260

$0.0002000

$0.0000730

$0.0001700

$0.0003150
$0.0001580 (R)

$0.0009030
$0.0007310 (R)

$0.0000000

$0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tariff No. 2
2™ Revised Page No. 66

Cancels 1™ Revised Page No. 66

4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas, (Cont’d.)

4.5.3 Arizona

(A)

B)

©)

)

®)

(F)

@

(H)

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

Tandem Switching
per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)
per minute of use

Common Trunk Port
per minute of use

Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use

Terminating, per minute of use

Carrier Common Line
per minute of use

Interconnection Charge
per minute of use
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$0.0003038

$0.0000000

$0.0000020

$0.0000000

$0.0000000

$0.0019019
$0.00110063 (R)

$0.0000000

$0.0000000

Issued: July 16, 2015

Issued By:

Chief Operating Officer
454 Las Gallinas Ave., Suite 145
San Rafael, CA 94903

Effective: July 31, 2015



Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2

2™ Revised Page No. 67
Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 67

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)
4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas, (Cont’d.)
4.5.4 California

(A) Tandem Switching

per minute of use $0.0021296
B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use $0.0000000
© Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000020
(D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0000000
(E)  Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0007207

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0000000
F) Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0019019

Terminating, per minute of use $0.00112208 (R)

Q) Carrier Common Line
per minute of use $0.0000000

H) Interconnection Charge
per minute of use $0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tariff No. 2
2" Revised Page No. 69
Cancels 1™ Revised Page No. 69

4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas, (Cont’d.)

4.5.6 Ilinois

(A)

(B)

©

(D)

(E)

)

)

(H

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

Tandem Switching
per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use

Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Carrier Common Line
per minute of use

Interconnection Charge
per minute of use
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$0.0018445

$0.0000000

$0.0000020

$0.0000000

$0.0011316 (I)
$0.00000000 (R)

$0.0019653
$0.0017404 (R)

$0.0000000

$0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2
2" Revised Page No. 70
Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 70

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)
4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas, (Cont’d.)
4.57 Kentucky

(A) Tandem Switching
per minute of use $0.0004230

B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
per minute of use, per termination $0.0000479

© Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000142
D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0000303
(E) Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0007029

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0003460 (R)
1) Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0013823

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0006805 (R)

(G) Carrier Common Line
per minute of use $0.0000000

(H) Interconnection Charge
per minute of use $0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC FCC Tariff No. 2

2" Revised Page No. 72
Cancels 1* Revised Page No. 72

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)
4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas, (Cont’d.)
4.5.9 Missouri

(A) Tandem Switching
per minute of use $0.0014957

B) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
per minute of use, per termination $0.0001430

© Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

per minute of use per mile $0.0000346
(D) Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

per minute of use $0.0000368
(E) Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.0004466

Terminating, per minute of use $0.00022530 (R)
(F) Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.0019952

Terminating, per minute of use $0.0010067 (R)

(€)) Carrier Common Line
per minute of use $0.0000000

(H) Interconnection Charge
per minute of use $0.0000000
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Mosaic NetworX LLC

FCC Tarift No. 2
Original Page No. 73.1

4.5 Access Service Rates and Charges — Exception Areas, (Cont’d.)

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)

4.5.11 New York

(A)

(B)

©)

D)

(B)

(F)

(&)

(H)

Tandem Switching
per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
per minute of use, per termination

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)
per minute of use

Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Carrier Common Line
per minute of use

Interconnection Charge
per minute of use

(M) - Material found on this page was previously located on Page 62.
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$0.0002000 (R)
$0.00241772 (I)

$0.0000100 (1)
$0.0000000

$0.00020000 (R)
$0.00000000

$0.00265114 (T)
$0.00184678 (R)

$0.0000000

$0.0000000
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